
GOOBLE TILL YA WOBBLE

11/17/2023 To 11/18/2023

1

$12.00

7Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class: Kiddy Barrels

1# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

KILN, MS.
Event Date: 

Producer: High Road Productions

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time PayoutDist +Pen
Raw 

Time

HUCKLEBERRYBRESA BLAIR1 18.759 $2.0018.759

PEDROBRILEY BEHRNES2 32.627 $2.0032.627

BRIELLE LADNER3 37.680 $2.0037.680

ARIZONABRENTON BOURGEOIS4 38.255 $2.0038.255

RIVER LADNER5 38.455 $2.0038.455

LANIE SANDERSON6 50.722 $2.0050.722
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GOOBLE TILL YA WOBBLE

11/17/2023 To 11/18/2023

2

$2,770.00

59Entries:

Money Added: $1,000.00

Class:
 

Friday Open 4D Barrels

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

KILN, MS.

Event Date: 

Producer: High Road Productions

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

BOSUZANNA HILL1 14.873 $348.0014.873

ELVISJANA BROWNING2 15.138 $261.00ZACHARY   LA 15.138

SIES FRENCH KYSSESSARAH HOLLIDAY3 15.194 $174.0015.194

MONEY DON’T BUY FAMETALMADGE GREEN4 15.218 $87.00SANDY HOOK   MS 15.218

STONEYJANET THOMAS5 15.250FRANKLINTON   LA 15.250

CASH THAT TOASTED MONEYLACY DAVIS6 15.31315.313

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

ELMOANGIE JEAN1 15.386 $312.00PEARL RIVER   LA 15.386

PERKS DARK ANGELVICTORIA GIOVENGO2 15.515 $234.00SLIDELL   LA 15.515

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD3 15.540 $156.00ANGIE   LA 15.540

NICK  ANGIE JEAN4 15.561 $78.00PEARL RIVER   LA 15.561

DUDESUZANNA HILL5 15.60915.609

JCS FIREWATER DANCERJESSICA SANDERSON6 15.64615.646

RANSOMLAUREN FORE7 15.650   15.650

JAYZEEBRAYLEE FORE8 15.67815.678

BOBTALMADGE GREEN9 15.705SANDY HOOK   MS 15.705

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD10 15.777ANGIE   LA 15.777

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE11 15.780PASS CHRIS   MS 15.780

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER12 15.801KENTWOOD   LA 15.801

WILMABECKY CHUSTZ13 15.82215.822

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

CCASHLEY RAY1 15.983 $242.0015.983

FLASHLAILA SELLARS2 16.014 $181.0016.014

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD3 16.081 $121.00ANGIE   LA 16.081

WRANGLERLINDY LADNER4 16.378 $60.00KILN   MS 16.378

MISSYKAYLIE WARD5 16.379ABITA SPRINGS   LA 16.379

AVALAUREN FORE6 16.426   16.426

WINNERS LOOSE CANNONSIERRA DANLEY7 16.449FOLSOM   LA 16.449

BARNEYASHLEY RAY8 16.45416.454

TRUDEAUXHEATHER THOMAS9 16.46616.466

CASPERLAUREN TRAVIS10 16.532   16.532

DUAL LIL LENADRISTALYN CUEVAS11 16.55716.557

PERKIN ALL NIGHTMONICA RADFORD12 16.573ZACHARY   LA 16.573

WRANGLERSHELBY ELSTON13 16.64216.642

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD14 16.664ANGIE   LA 16.664

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

KING OF FIREWATERJENNY DEE BRECHEISEN1 16.875 $206.0016.875

REBEL  EMILY SUMRALL2 17.105 $155.0017.105
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ROANYBRYNLEE SEALS3 17.521 $103.0017.521

ROKEEAMANDA PERRY4 18.159 $52.0018.159

KEMOSABEALYSSA NORTHROP5 18.85218.852

HUCKLEBERRYBRESA BLAIR6 19.77019.770

MOONSHINE LADYLIV CHISESI7 19.77419.774

MEGELIZABETH SCHEUERMANN8 23.608RIVER RIDGE   LA 23.608

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

VF BORN TO MAKE CASHKELSEY BITTER 900.000FOLSOM   LA 100

SMOKE JANA BROWNING 914.714ZACHARY   LA 10014.714

ROLEXPARIS JEAN 915.206PEARL RIVER   LA 10015.206

FLIRTS SISTERANDIE SCHWARTZ 915.369BILOXI   MS 10015.369

DON'T TELL RUBYKIM ZABEN 915.53610015.536

PRESSURE CHEXTALMADGE GREEN 915.586SANDY HOOK   MS 10015.586

JOLENEANGELA CHRISTIANA 915.675BUSH   LA 10015.675

FRENCHMAN'S NATIVESGRACELEE BREAZEALE 915.759PASS CHRIS   MS 10015.759

DANALIHAILEY MOORE 915.767   10015.767

CHASIN THREE CHANCESANDIE SCHWARTZ 915.808BILOXI   MS 10015.808

RIP  LAUREN FORE 916.020   10016.020

MOJOCAITLIN SHOWS 916.19910016.199

GATORCOLYNN RIVIERE 916.737COVINGTON   LA 10016.737

GUNNERJ'ELLA LADNER 917.45110017.451

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 917.96810017.968

JESSIEBRAELYN MILTON 999.000KENTWOOD   LA 999.000

SOPHIA  PARIS JEAN 999.000PEARL RIVER   LA 999.000

TREASURE TWISTCAMBRY HICKS 999.000999.000
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GOOBLE TILL YA WOBBLE

11/17/2023 To 11/18/2023

3

$97.00

6Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class:
 

Frday Senior 3D Sidepot

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

KILN, MS.

Event Date: 

Producer: High Road Productions

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

ELMOANGIE JEAN1 15.386 $58.00PEARL RIVER   LA 15.386

NICK  ANGIE JEAN2 15.561PEARL RIVER   LA 15.561

BOBTALMADGE GREEN3 15.705SANDY HOOK   MS 15.705

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

KING OF FIREWATERJENNY DEE BRECHEISEN1 16.875 $39.0016.875

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

DON'T TELL RUBYKIM ZABEN 915.53610015.536

PRESSURE CHEXTALMADGE GREEN 915.586SANDY HOOK   MS 10015.586
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GOOBLE TILL YA WOBBLE

11/17/2023 To 11/18/2023

4

$208.00

13Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class:
 

Friday Youth 3D

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

KILN, MS.

Event Date: 

Producer: High Road Productions

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

JAYZEEBRAYLEE FORE1 15.678 $62.0015.678

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE2 15.780 $42.00PASS CHRIS   MS 15.780

FLASHLAILA SELLARS3 16.01416.014

WRANGLERLINDY LADNER4 16.378KILN   MS 16.378

DUAL LIL LENADRISTALYN CUEVAS5 16.55716.557

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

ROANYBRYNLEE SEALS1 17.521 $62.0017.521

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

HUCKLEBERRYBRESA BLAIR1 19.770 $42.0019.770

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

FRENCHMAN'S NATIVESGRACELEE BREAZEALE 915.759PASS CHRIS   MS 10015.759

GATORCOLYNN RIVIERE 916.737COVINGTON   LA 10016.737

GUNNERJ'ELLA LADNER 917.45110017.451

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 917.96810017.968

TREASURE TWISTCAMBRY HICKS 999.000999.000

JESSIEBRAELYN MILTON 999.000KENTWOOD   LA 999.000
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GOOBLE TILL YA WOBBLE

11/17/2023 To 11/18/2023

5

$128.00

8Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class:
 

Friday Adult 3D Sidepot

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

KILN, MS.

Event Date: 

Producer: High Road Productions

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

CASH THAT TOASTED MONEYLACY DAVIS1 15.313 $77.0015.313

PERKS DARK ANGELVICTORIA GIOVENGO2 15.515SLIDELL   LA 15.515

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER3 15.801KENTWOOD   LA 15.801

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

MISSYKAYLIE WARD1 16.379 $51.00ABITA SPRINGS   LA 16.379

WRANGLERSHELBY ELSTON2 16.64216.642

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

ROLEXPARIS JEAN 915.206PEARL RIVER   LA 10015.206

MOJOCAITLIN SHOWS 916.19910016.199

SOPHIA  PARIS JEAN 999.000PEARL RIVER   LA 999.000
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GOOBLE TILL YA WOBBLE

11/17/2023 To 11/18/2023

6

$800.00

10Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class:
 

Friday Big Bucks Sidepot

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

KILN, MS.

Event Date: 

Producer: High Road Productions

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

CASH THAT TOASTED MONEYLACY DAVIS1 15.313 $320.0015.313

ELMOANGIE JEAN2 15.386PEARL RIVER   LA 15.386

NICK  ANGIE JEAN3 15.561PEARL RIVER   LA 15.561

BOBTALMADGE GREEN4 15.705SANDY HOOK   MS 15.705

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE5 15.780PASS CHRIS   MS 15.780

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

FLASHLAILA SELLARS1 16.014 $280.0016.014

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

WRANGLERLINDY LADNER1 16.378 $200.00KILN   MS 16.378

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

ROLEXPARIS JEAN 915.206PEARL RIVER   LA 10015.206

FRENCHMAN'S NATIVESGRACELEE BREAZEALE 915.759PASS CHRIS   MS 10015.759

SOPHIA  PARIS JEAN 999.000PEARL RIVER   LA 999.000
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GOOBLE TILL YA WOBBLE

11/17/2023 To 11/18/2023

14

$14.00

7Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class: Saturday Kiddy Barrels

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

KILN, MS.
Event Date: 

Producer: High Road Productions

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time PayoutDist +Pen
Raw 

Time

HBELLIE CUZZORT1 17.836 $2.0017.836

HBELLIE CUZZORT2 18.086 $2.0018.086

HUCKLEBERRYBRESA BLAIR3 18.421 $2.0018.421

CHARLIEBLAKELY SNYDER4 22.750 $2.0022.750

PEDROBRILEY BEHRNES5 32.227 $2.0032.227

ARIZONABRENTON BOURGEOIS6 36.092 $2.0036.092

NO SHOW - NOT PAIDHADLEY MCDONALD999 999.000 $2.00999.000

Page 1 of 1



GOOBLE TILL YA WOBBLE

11/17/2023 To 11/18/2023

15

$9,800.00

133Entries:

Money Added: $5,000.00

Class:
 

Saturday Open 4D Barrels

5# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

KILN, MS.

Event Date: 

Producer: High Road Productions

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

BOSUZANNA HILL1 14.898 $820.0014.898

JDT ALLUREKELSY JACKSON2 14.972 $645.00HOUMA   LA 14.972

PERKS OF BEING FABALLIE BEAUBOUEF3 15.011 $527.00COVINGTON   LA 15.011

ELMOANGIE JEAN4 15.038 $410.00PEARL RIVER   LA 15.038

COWBOYELLE SULLIVAN5 15.093 $293.00MANDEVILLE   LA 15.093

NEASTEAS LAST DROPCHLOE LACHAUSSEE6 15.251 $234.0015.251

NICK  ANGIE JEAN7 15.278PEARL RIVER   LA 15.278

DIGGIN NICKALLIE BEAUBOUEF8 15.315COVINGTON   LA 15.315

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD9 15.321SAINT MARTINVILLE  15.321

MISS REGALITYPERRY SULLIVAN10 15.327DENHAM SPGS   LA 15.327

HANK ON FIREJENNIFER BUTCHER11 15.33315.333

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD12 15.336ANGIE   LA 15.336

BOBTALMADGE GREEN13 15.365SANDY HOOK   MS 15.365

SHEZA FIREN NINA MALLORY DUNCAN13 15.365WALKER   LA 15.365

CASH THAT TOASTED MONEYLACY DAVIS15 15.38315.383

PRESSURE CHEXTALMADGE GREEN16 15.391SANDY HOOK   MS 15.391

DON'T TELL RUBYKIM ZABEN17 15.39415.394

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

FRENCHMAN'S NATIVESGRACELEE BREAZEALE1 15.401 $753.00PASS CHRIS   MS 15.401

CCASHLEY RAY2 15.415 $592.0015.415

BUTTON  ROSETTA COSTANZA3 15.454 $484.00KENNER   LA 15.454

WILMABECKY CHUSTZ4 15.479 $377.0015.479

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD5 15.487 $269.00ANGIE   LA 15.487

PERKS DARK ANGELVICTORIA GIOVENGO6 15.512 $215.00SLIDELL   LA 15.512

MISS CHARLI MAMBOBOYKIN HASKINS7 15.53915.539

CIDEKICKBOYKIN HASKINS8 15.58415.584

PASSEM BYE GUYBRYCE CORTE MORRIS9 15.64815.648

SFQH POCO REDROCKRILEY BERGERON10 15.66215.662

PAL ELLA POOLEY11 15.686GRETNA   LA 15.686

RUBYMEGAN WATTS12 15.690VANCLEAVE   MS 15.690

WOODYCHEYENNE MULLER13 15.706   15.706

FLASHLAILA SELLARS14 15.76015.760

SLYELLE SULLIVAN15 15.762MANDEVILLE   LA 15.762

MONEY DON’T BUY FAMETALMADGE GREEN16 15.772SANDY HOOK   MS 15.772

DUAL LIL LENADRISTALYN CUEVAS17 15.78015.780

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER18 15.808KENTWOOD   LA 15.808

ROMEOHANNAH KILGORE19 15.82015.820

PRIZERAYLEIGH NECAISE20 15.83715.837

POWERBRANDI KIRKLAND21 15.85815.858

FANCYELLE SULLIVAN22 15.860MANDEVILLE   LA 15.860
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HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

TIMONTIFFANY JOHNSON1 15.905 $619.00   15.905

MISSYKAYLIE WARD2 15.965 $486.00ABITA SPRINGS   LA 15.965

MAKE NO ASSUMPTIONSLESLIE KENNEDY3 15.996 $398.0015.996

KATCASSIDY CLAVIER4 16.044 $309.00HOUMA   LA 16.044

TREASURE TWISTCAMBRY HICKS5 16.089 $221.0016.089

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD6 16.113 $177.00ANGIE   LA 16.113

COWBOYS DOUBLEDORA TROSCLAIR7 16.11916.119

PUMBAREESE JOHNSON8 16.162   16.162

LSFOURSEVENTEEN FLINGANGELA LEE9 16.176   16.176

FALLONS DARLINGSAGE JOHNSON10 16.18516.185

SUGARELLA POOLEY11 16.199GRETNA   LA 16.199

JESSIEBRAELYN MILTON12 16.220KENTWOOD   LA 16.220

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD13 16.243ANGIE   LA 16.243

NUBJACKLYN UNDERWOOD14 16.261PETAL   MS 16.261

JOHN QOLIVIA OVERSTREET15 16.279   16.279

JASPER  KALEIGH UZEL16 16.30816.308

MOJOCAITLIN SHOWS17 16.31216.312

DASH OF HOLYSHININHANNA WILSON18 16.31416.314

WRANGLERLINDY LADNER19 16.318KILN   MS 16.318

BLOND AND CHEXYKELLIE MACNEVIN20 16.340   16.340

CHECKSASHLEY BOUTWELL21 16.35916.359

WINNERS LOOSE CANNONSIERRA DANLEY22 16.367FOLSOM   LA 16.367

CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND23 16.37416.374

DIESELMACY LEBLANC24 16.417HOUMA   LA 16.417

SIXIEGINGER LEE25 16.43216.432

MOJOJILL HUNT26 16.467MADISONVILLE   LA 16.467

CHF FLEETING ZIPPERELLA JIMENEZ27 16.47016.470

NOT SLIM KINDA SHADYGRACE HILTON28 16.50716.507

SCARLETLEAH BYRD29 16.65216.652

KING OF FIREWATERJENNY DEE BRECHEISEN30 16.66416.664

BUNNY SIX MOONSELLA JIMENEZ31 16.66716.667

JLOBRIDGETT BROCK32 16.67716.677

EASYGRACIE SAIZAN33 16.69616.696

COLONEL HITA HOMERUNREBECCA VAUGHN34 16.799PICAYUNE   MS 16.799

DASH TA BLUEGRACE HILTON35 16.82616.826

NEWPORTJACI MILLS36 16.86816.868

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

SPLASHAVA NICHOLS1 16.900 $552.0016.900

DUECEROSE WHITE2 16.926 $433.00WESTWEGO   LA 16.926

MIGHTYPALYN BROCK3 16.972 $355.0016.972

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO4 16.980 $276.00FOLSOM   LA 16.980

JCS CANUDO BLACKMAGICPAISLEY MATHERS5 16.989 $197.0016.989

BUFFYELLA POOLEY6 17.017 $158.00GRETNA   LA 17.017

SOONEMORECORONAKAYLYNN THERIOT7 17.045GRAY   LA 17.045

GGH PORSCHEHANNA WILSON8 17.04617.046

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS9 17.11117.111
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GUNNERJACI MILLS10 17.13317.133

PUMPELLE SULLIVAN11 17.169MANDEVILLE   LA 17.169

ROKEEAMANDA PERRY12 17.24517.245

BARNEYASHLEY RAY13 17.28417.284

PLAYBOYS ARROWEMMA GILLENTINE14 17.40417.404

HBELLIE CUZZORT15 17.41017.410

BUCKAROOSANDRA MORALES16 17.588PONCHATOULA   LA 17.588

DUSTY SARAH ADAMS16 17.588PEARL RIVER   LA 17.588

GUNNERJ'ELLA LADNER18 17.73717.737

SANDYKELLY DAVIS19 17.798   17.798

DASHING FORWARDTIFFANY NEHLIG20 17.86117.861

BUDDY  CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE21 17.93317.933

OREOTERRY BLACKWELL22 18.02518.025

TRIGGERSOPHIA DOWDY23 18.42918.429

COOKIEOLIVIA CHISESI24 18.74618.746

HUCKLEBERRYBRESA BLAIR25 18.80918.809

MOONSHINE LADYLIV CHISESI26 19.54819.548

CHASIN THREE CHANCESANDIE SCHWARTZ27 30.439BILOXI   MS 30.439

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

GIBBYBALEIGH HOLSTON 914.946LUMBERTON   MS 10014.946

RINGERKAYLIE WARD 914.973ABITA SPRINGS   LA 10014.973

DUDESUZANNA HILL 915.07010015.070

D ELLE SULLIVAN 915.112MANDEVILLE   LA 10015.112

FLIRTS SISTERANDIE SCHWARTZ 915.246BILOXI   MS 10015.246

SUPER KODA CHROMEJENNIFER BUTCHER 915.24710015.247

VF BORN TO MAKE CASHKELSEY BITTER 915.689FOLSOM   LA 10015.689

PEARLMEGAN WATTS 915.731VANCLEAVE   MS 10015.731

WOOD B FLYING KARMAKRISTIN BOOKER 915.947CLINTON   LA 10015.947

JOLENEANGELA CHRISTIANA 915.987BUSH   LA 10015.987

JINKSBRAYLEE HICKS 916.003   10016.003

LICIOUSJACKLYN UNDERWOOD 916.064PETAL   MS 10016.064

TLCJACI MILLS 916.09610016.096

HOTTIEGINGER LEE 916.39410016.394

BAILEESOFI SIMMONS 916.43110016.431

CLC COW TRAP CATGABBY CHAISSON 916.611LORANGER   LA 10016.611

BOOM ADDISON CUEVAS 916.69510016.695

ROYAL FINTUCKER LACALVIUS 916.97810016.978

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 917.59610017.596

IM A COOL EDENLINDA NEHLIG 917.675   10017.675

COMPTOMLESLIE KENNEDY 999.000999.000

MOON AVA NICHOLS 999.000999.000

WRANGLERSHELBY ELSTON 999.000999.000

NJOY THIS CORONABOYKIN HASKINS 999.000999.000

WRANGLERROBBY PETERSON 999.000POPLARVILLE   MS 999.000

BB  PAITYN SAUCIER 999.000999.000
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Scratches

HorseContestant Home Town

NO SHOW - NOT PAIDAVERY MCDONALD

NO SHOW - NOT PAIDHALEY MCDONALD RUTH   MS

NO SHOW - NOT PAIDHALEY MCDONALD RUTH   MS

NO SHOW - NOT PAIDJAMIE MEADOWS

NO SHOW - NOT PAIDTANYA GRIFFIN
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GOOBLE TILL YA WOBBLE

11/17/2023 To 11/18/2023

16

$273.00

18Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class:
 

Saturday Senior 3D Sidepot

1# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

KILN, MS.

Event Date: 

Producer: High Road Productions

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

ELMOANGIE JEAN1 15.038 $82.00PEARL RIVER   LA 15.038

NICK  ANGIE JEAN2 15.278 $54.00PEARL RIVER   LA 15.278

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD3 15.321SAINT MARTINVILLE  15.321

BOBTALMADGE GREEN4 15.365SANDY HOOK   MS 15.365

PRESSURE CHEXTALMADGE GREEN5 15.391SANDY HOOK   MS 15.391

DON'T TELL RUBYKIM ZABEN6 15.39415.394

POWERBRANDI KIRKLAND7 15.85815.858

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

COWBOYS DOUBLEDORA TROSCLAIR1 16.119 $49.0016.119

CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND2 16.374 $33.0016.374

SIXIEGINGER LEE3 16.43216.432

MOJOJILL HUNT4 16.467MADISONVILLE   LA 16.467

KING OF FIREWATERJENNY DEE BRECHEISEN5 16.66416.664

DUECEROSE WHITE6 16.926WESTWEGO   LA 16.926

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO7 16.980FOLSOM   LA 16.980

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

BUCKAROOSANDRA MORALES1 17.588 $33.00PONCHATOULA   LA 17.588

SANDYKELLY DAVIS2 17.798 $22.00   17.798

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

HOTTIEGINGER LEE 916.39410016.394

Scratches

HorseContestant Home Town

NO SHOW - NOT PAIDTANYA GRIFFIN
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GOOBLE TILL YA WOBBLE

11/17/2023 To 11/18/2023

17

$512.00

32Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class:
 

Saturday Youth 3D

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

KILN, MS.

Event Date: 

Producer: High Road Productions

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

NEASTEAS LAST DROPCHLOE LACHAUSSEE1 15.251 $128.0015.251

MISS REGALITYPERRY SULLIVAN2 15.327 $77.00DENHAM SPGS   LA 15.327

FRENCHMAN'S NATIVESGRACELEE BREAZEALE3 15.401 $51.00PASS CHRIS   MS 15.401

SFQH POCO REDROCKRILEY BERGERON4 15.66215.662

FLASHLAILA SELLARS5 15.76015.760

DUAL LIL LENADRISTALYN CUEVAS6 15.78015.780

ROMEOHANNAH KILGORE7 15.82015.820

PRIZERAYLEIGH NECAISE8 15.83715.837

TREASURE TWISTCAMBRY HICKS9 16.08916.089

JESSIEBRAELYN MILTON10 16.220KENTWOOD   LA 16.220

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

WRANGLERLINDY LADNER1 16.318 $77.00KILN   MS 16.318

CHF FLEETING ZIPPERELLA JIMENEZ2 16.470 $46.0016.470

SCARLETLEAH BYRD3 16.652 $31.0016.652

BUNNY SIX MOONSELLA JIMENEZ4 16.66716.667

EASYGRACIE SAIZAN5 16.69616.696

SPLASHAVA NICHOLS6 16.90016.900

JCS CANUDO BLACKMAGICPAISLEY MATHERS7 16.98916.989

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS8 17.11117.111

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

HBELLIE CUZZORT1 17.410 $51.0017.410

DUSTY SARAH ADAMS2 17.588 $31.00PEARL RIVER   LA 17.588

GUNNERJ'ELLA LADNER3 17.737 $20.0017.737

BUDDY  CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE4 17.93317.933

TRIGGERSOPHIA DOWDY5 18.42918.429

COOKIEOLIVIA CHISESI6 18.74618.746

HUCKLEBERRYBRESA BLAIR7 18.80918.809

MOONSHINE LADYLIV CHISESI8 19.54819.548

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

GIBBYBALEIGH HOLSTON 914.946LUMBERTON   MS 10014.946

BAILEESOFI SIMMONS 916.43110016.431

CLC COW TRAP CATGABBY CHAISSON 916.611LORANGER   LA 10016.611

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 917.59610017.596

MOON AVA NICHOLS 999.000999.000

BB  PAITYN SAUCIER 999.000999.000
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GOOBLE TILL YA WOBBLE

11/17/2023 To 11/18/2023

18

$352.00

22Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class:
 

Saturday Adult 3D Sidepot

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

KILN, MS.

Event Date: 

Producer: High Road Productions

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

JDT ALLUREKELSY JACKSON1 14.972 $88.00HOUMA   LA 14.972

COWBOYELLE SULLIVAN2 15.093 $53.00MANDEVILLE   LA 15.093

SHEZA FIREN NINA MALLORY DUNCAN3 15.365 $35.00WALKER   LA 15.365

CASH THAT TOASTED MONEYLACY DAVIS4 15.38315.383

BUTTON  ROSETTA COSTANZA5 15.454KENNER   LA 15.454

PERKS DARK ANGELVICTORIA GIOVENGO6 15.512SLIDELL   LA 15.512

SLYELLE SULLIVAN7 15.762MANDEVILLE   LA 15.762

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER8 15.808KENTWOOD   LA 15.808

FANCYELLE SULLIVAN9 15.860MANDEVILLE   LA 15.860

MISSYKAYLIE WARD10 15.965ABITA SPRINGS   LA 15.965

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

MOJOCAITLIN SHOWS1 16.312 $53.0016.312

CHECKSASHLEY BOUTWELL2 16.359 $32.0016.359

DIESELMACY LEBLANC3 16.417 $21.00HOUMA   LA 16.417

NOT SLIM KINDA SHADYGRACE HILTON4 16.50716.507

DASH TA BLUEGRACE HILTON5 16.82616.826

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

PUMPELLE SULLIVAN1 17.169 $42.00MANDEVILLE   LA 17.169

OREOTERRY BLACKWELL2 18.025 $28.0018.025

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

RINGERKAYLIE WARD 914.973ABITA SPRINGS   LA 10014.973

D ELLE SULLIVAN 915.112MANDEVILLE   LA 10015.112

WOOD B FLYING KARMAKRISTIN BOOKER 915.947CLINTON   LA 10015.947

BOOM ADDISON CUEVAS 916.69510016.695

WRANGLERSHELBY ELSTON 999.000999.000
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GOOBLE TILL YA WOBBLE

11/17/2023 To 11/18/2023

19

$1,280.00

17Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class:
 

Saturday Big Bucks Sidepot

1# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

KILN, MS.

Event Date: 

Producer: High Road Productions

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

ELMOANGIE JEAN1 15.038 $512.00PEARL RIVER   LA 15.038

COWBOYELLE SULLIVAN2 15.093MANDEVILLE   LA 15.093

NICK  ANGIE JEAN3 15.278PEARL RIVER   LA 15.278

SHEZA FIREN NINA MALLORY DUNCAN4 15.365WALKER   LA 15.365

CASH THAT TOASTED MONEYLACY DAVIS5 15.38315.383

FRENCHMAN'S NATIVESGRACELEE BREAZEALE6 15.401PASS CHRIS   MS 15.401

BUTTON  ROSETTA COSTANZA7 15.454KENNER   LA 15.454

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

WOODYCHEYENNE MULLER1 15.706 $448.00   15.706

FLASHLAILA SELLARS2 15.76015.760

TIMONTIFFANY JOHNSON3 15.905   15.905

MAKE NO ASSUMPTIONSLESLIE KENNEDY4 15.99615.996

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

PUMBAREESE JOHNSON1 16.162 $320.00   16.162

WRANGLERLINDY LADNER2 16.318KILN   MS 16.318

NOT SLIM KINDA SHADYGRACE HILTON3 16.50716.507

DASH TA BLUEGRACE HILTON4 16.82616.826

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

D ELLE SULLIVAN 915.112MANDEVILLE   LA 10015.112

Scratches

HorseContestant Home Town

NO SHOW - NOT PAIDTANYA GRIFFIN
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